          PRODUCT DATA SHEET                         PDS A55_E
COLOUR CODED SPLICES - BSCL SERIES
long barrel for copper conductors
DescriptionDescription:
- Made of electrolytic Copper tube having the same dimension as C and CL series lugs, BSCL connectors are
annealed and electrolytically Tin plated.
- Annealed and electrolytically tin plated with a minimum thickness of 3μm to avoid oxidation.
- The annealing process optimizes the structural features of the material allows an easier crimping and guarantees

Prepared by:  Marketing dept.               Date:  24/06/2016
Conduttore  AWG
Ref.
Dimensions (mm)
ColorSize Navy øi øe L
8 23 BSCL8 4,6 6,8 50,5 RED
6 BSCL6 5,8 7,9 50,5 BLUE
4 40 BSCL4 6,2 8,6 60,5 GREY
3 50 BSCL3 7,0 9,3 60,5 WHITE
2 60 BSCL2 7,6 10,6 60,5 BROWN
1 75 BSCL1 8,9 11,7 65,5 GREEN
1/0 100 BSCL1/0 10,0 13,0 73,0 PINK
2/0 125 BSCL2/0 11,3 14,6 79,0 BLACK
3/0 150 BSCL3/0 12,4 15,8 79,0 ORANGE
4/0 200 BSCL4/0 13,5 17,5 85,5 PURPLE
250    MCM 250 BSCL250 15,2 19,6 85,5 YELLOW
300    MCM 300 BSCL300 16,7 21,5 104,5 WHITE
350    MCM 350 BSCL350 17,6 22,3 104,5 RED
400    MCM 400 BSCL400 19,2 24,4 111,0 BLUE
500    MCM BSCL500 21,1 27,2 117,0 BROWN
600    MCM BSCL600 23,7 30,6 139,5 GREEN
750    MCM BSCL750 26,0 33,0 149,0 BLACK
          PRODUCT DATA SHEET                         PDS A55_E
COLOUR CODED SPLICES - BSCL SERIES
long barrel for copper conductors
Die Selector Chart: